STURGIS GUNS LLC STURGIS GUNS AND PAWN PO BOX 561 STURGIS, SD 57785

May 11, 2019

Below is your current South Dakota tax license.

Please review this card. Please contact our department if there are any changes in ownership, names, or addresses.

If you have a Streamlined sales tax license any changes must be made through the Streamlined Registration System.

Website: http://dor.sd.gov **Taxpayer Assistance Number**: 1.800.829.9188 **SD EPath**: http://dor.sd.gov/EPath Email: bustax@state.sd.us

Streamlined Sales Tax Website: www.streamlinedsalestax.org



Having made proper application therefore, and upon compliance with all applicable laws and regulations of the state of South Dakota, this license is hereby issued to the below named. This license remains the property of the state of South Dakota and while in possession of the person to whom issued, entitles the licensee to transact whatever business or activity is specified on this license, until this license expires or is cancelled.

http://dor.sd.gov

ISSUE DATE: 07/29/2013

**EXPIRATION DATE:** 

LICENSE NUMBER: 1027-3981-ST

LICENSE TYPE: Sales Tax

ISSUED TO:

STURGIS GUNS LLC PO BOX 561

STURGIS, SD 57785

NON-TRANSFERABLE

STURGIS GUNS AND PAWN 1861 LAZALLE STREET STURGIS, SD 57785

n Tervilliger

Jim Terwilliger Secretary of Revenue